OSTERGOTLANDS
HEMBYGDSFORBUND

Budget 2025, Ostergdtlands Hembygdsférbund

Intakter

Medlemsavgifter 360 000
Anslag Region OG 150 000
Annonser 1500
Bidrag SF Vuxenskolan 5000
Deltagaravgifter konf. 7 000

Summa

Kostnader

Medlemsavgifter SHF
Moten

Tele/Data

Kontorskostnader
Porto

Forsakringar

Resor

Konferenser

Loner

Sociala avgifter
Fremia & Folksam
Ovrigt

(kundbesok, banken mm)

523 500 Summa

224 629
6 000

4 800

1 000
800
685

13 000
10 000
175168
55037
8400

2 800

502 319



